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Spielbericht

78 Scheftlein,Richard
62 Hocke,Sebastian

12 Lehmann,Peter

31 Jorges,Frank

111 Holland-Cunz,Dietrich
26 Grube,Jan

149 Hénisch,Christoph

10 LatkaVera

(c)CLM 2008-2023

2185
2030
1888
1827
1795
1739
1745
1652

Landesklasse West 2017/2018
Runde 6 Paarung 2 am 24. Februar 2019 09:00 Uhr

ESV Lok Meiningen -

Randspringer Bad Salzungen

Bretf Pass-Nr

Name Ergebnis

Name

Pass-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:
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24
69
23
16

71
72
70

Essegern,Kurt
Hibschmann,Holger
Essegern,Uwe
Schulz,Tilo
Feldmann,Bernd
Roth,Ralf
Busch,Alexander
Aschenbach, Tobias

1964
1874
1892
1885
1806
1814
1768
1152



